Monitorler

EEWH A DA

13

21

21

23

24

23.

24

27

27

21.

23.

27

24

Uriin

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

65,10 USD

69,30 USD

79,80 USD

81,90 USD

85,05 USD

90,30 USD

113,40
usb

119,70
usb

141,75
usb

151,20
usb

169,05
usb

182,70
usb



= Sl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
wind 0 USB-C

Dell
O 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell
23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell
USB-C
HP Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5ms Full HD IPS Hp
Pivot Monitor
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell
u = 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell
\;_H\‘\mh i 6 =
24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Dell

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell
d DOKUNMATI

- 27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Dell

10+

5+

10+

5+

204,75
usb

214,20
usb

215,25
usb

215,25
usb

236,25
usb

261,45
usb

77,70 USD

113,40
usb

345,45
usb

425,25
usb



